12/7/2010

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING
SEPARATIONS

LAST NAME

Dawson
Dawson
Albanese
Hernandez
Irwin
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Moreno
Peterson
Richmond
Schwartz
Seery
Sovey
Stowe

CAP
Dismissal
Resignation

Administrative

FIRST NAME TITLE
Marlyn MS Sixth Grade Teacher
Marlyn MS Social Studies Teacher
DiAnne Special Ed Resource Tchr
Dolores FS Attendant |
Terry Security Officer
Janet Special Ed Teaching Asst
Marianna  Bus Driver
Marianna  FS Attendant |
Araceli Custodian |
Jenny Special Ed Teaching Asst
Terry Custodian Il
Judy Library Assistant

Shaunda  Ed. Sign Language Interpt
Marjorie FS Attendant |
James Journeyman Plumber

Closed Application Process
Employee Terminated by the District
Employee resigning from the District

CT/CL LOCATION

EXHIBIT 4

CT-RET

CT-RET

CT Cross Middle School
CL LaCima Middle School
CL Amphi High School

CL CDO High School

CL Transportation

CL Rio Vista Elementary
CL Painted Sky Elementary
CL Copper Creek Elemen.
CL CDO High School

CL Copper Creek Elemen.
CL Wetmore Center

CL Wilson K-8 School

CL Facilities Support
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EFFECTIVE DATE

REASON

Cross Middle School
Cross Middle School

10/08/10
09/29/10
10/27/10
12/03/10
11/19/10
11/05/10
11/19/10
12/16/10
12/29/10
12/18/10
11/12/10
10/19/10
01/03/11

Resignation
Abandonment
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Retirement
Retirement
Resignation
Resignation
Retirement

ADCT
ADCL
CT-AD
CT
CL-AD

CL

COMMENTS

11/15/10
11/15/10

Addendum Certified
Addendum Classified
Certified Administrative
Certified
Classified

Classified
Professional



