12/7/2010

EXHIBIT 4

GOVERNING BOARD MEETING SEPARATIONS

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	TITLE	CT/CL	LOCATION	EFFECTIVE DATE	REASON	COMMENTS
Dawson	Marlyn	MS Sixth Grade Teacher	CT-RE	Т	Cross Middle Sch	nool	11/15/10
Dawson	Marlyn	MS Social Studies Teacher	CT-RE	Т	Cross Middle Sch	nool	11/15/10
Albanese	DiAnne	Special Ed Resource Tchr	CT	Cross Middle School	10/08/10	Resignation	
Hernandez	Dolores	FS Attendant I	CL	LaCima Middle School	09/29/10	Abandonment	
Irwin	Terry	Security Officer	CL	Amphi High School	10/27/10	Resignation	
Martin	Janet	Special Ed Teaching Asst	CL	CDO High School	12/03/10	Resignation	
Martinez	Marianna	Bus Driver	CL	Transportation	11/19/10	Resignation	
Martinez	Marianna	FS Attendant I	CL	Rio Vista Elementary	11/05/10	Resignation	
Moreno	Araceli	Custodian I	CL	Painted Sky Elementar	y 11/19/10	Resignation	
Peterson	Jenny	Special Ed Teaching Asst	CL	Copper Creek Elemen.	12/16/10	Resignation	
Richmond	Terry	Custodian II	CL	CDO High School	12/29/10	Retirement	
Schwartz	Judy	Library Assistant	CL	Copper Creek Elemen.	12/18/10	Retirement	
Seery	Shaunda	Ed. Sign Language Interpt	CL	Wetmore Center	11/12/10	Resignation	
Sovey	Marjorie	FS Attendant I	CL	Wilson K-8 School	10/19/10	Resignation	
Stowe	James	Journeyman Plumber	CL	Facilities Support	01/03/11	Retirement	

CAP Closed Application Process
Dismissal Employee Terminated by the District
Resignation Employee resigning from the District

Administrative

ADCT Addendum Certified
ADCL Addendum Classified
CT-AD Certified Administrative
CT Certified
CL-AD Classified

CL Classified

CL Classified PR Professional